WPDP50NW
WPDP50NW
50A Double Pole Switch 1 Gang with LED Indicator White
Technical characteristics
Configuration
Switch mode 2pole
Dimensions
Depth 53.2 mm
Height 86 mm
Width 86 mm
Materials
Colour white
Material Steel
Scope of delivery
Component
with 2 fixing screws M3.5 x 20 mm and M3.5 x 30
mm each
Equipment
Lighting with control LED for ON
Subject to technical modifications